
 

Election: 2012 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL
Date: 2012-11-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57915
Ballots Cast: 41428
Voter Turnout: 72%
Active Precincts: 90

Candidate: Richard H. Schmack (DEM)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
STATES ATTORNEY 19895 50.95

Contest: STATES ATTORNEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 02 436 83.37
SYCAMORE 03 404 51.33
SYCAMORE 09 388 47.61
DEKALB 14 373 83.45
SYCAMORE 02 355 52.99
GENOA 04 345 49.71
FRANKLIN 01 345 53
DEKALB 33 344 56.86
DEKALB 15 337 77.47
DEKALB 32 335 50.99
SYCAMORE 10 327 55.24
DEKALB 19 323 45.05
CORTLAND 03 312 47.78
DEKALB 03 302 50.84
CORTLAND 08 301 52.99
DEKALB 04 298 89.22
DEKALB 20 296 58.38
DEKALB 05 288 75
DEKALB 37 279 53.86
SYCAMORE 05 277 60.09
SYCAMORE 12 271 47.21
SHABBONA 01 271 45.85
SANDWICH 05 269 37.68
SYCAMORE 13 267 54.71
CORTLAND 06 263 46.06
SYCAMORE 04 260 53.83
DEKALB 13 260 51.18
DEKALB 30 254 60.33
SANDWICH 02 253 39.47
SQUAW GROVE 02 250 37.09
DEKALB 31 248 61.08
DEKALB 27 248 51.03
DEKALB 09 247 60.1
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CORTLAND 05 244 58.1
DEKALB 36 239 53.11
KINGSTON 01 239 39.05
AFTON 01 236 51.87
KINGSTON 03 234 46.25
SANDWICH 01 232 41.8
SQUAW GROVE 01 228 39.79
DEKALB 34 225 49.34
GENOA 01 225 40.39
SANDWICH 04 224 39.86
GENOA 02 224 47.16
DEKALB 29 223 50.91
MAYFIELD 01 223 46.46
DEKALB 23 214 59.28
DEKALB 18 214 57.07
SANDWICH 03 206 39.54
CORTLAND 02 201 41.53
DEKALB 21 200 53.33
DEKALB 12 197 49
CORTLAND 01 191 47.16
SYCAMORE 07 189 55.26
SYCAMORE 06 189 61.36
SYCAMORE 08 188 55.95
DEKALB 28 187 63.39
CORTLAND 04 186 53.3
DEKALB 22 185 58.73
SYCAMORE 11 183 41.4
DEKALB 25 183 60
DEKALB 08 182 91.46
CORTLAND 09 177 53.15
MALTA 02 176 46.32
DEKALB 11 174 53.7
KINGSTON 02 174 45.91
SOMONAUK 01 171 33.08
CLINTON 02 166 42.03
DEKALB 26 163 54.15
DEKALB 16 159 57.19
DEKALB 17 155 61.26
DEKALB 35 153 58.17
DEKALB 24 150 55.76
CLINTON 01 150 39.37
SOMONAUK 02 150 41.78
GENOA 03 150 44.64
CORTLAND 10 148 46.11
DEKALB 10 144 76.6
MALTA 01 144 45.43
FRANKLIN 02 142 37.97
DEKALB 06 137 60.89
DEKALB 01 130 61.32
CORTLAND 11 123 48.43
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SYCAMORE 01 115 58.08
SOUTH GROVE 01 101 40.56
CORTLAND 07 96 33.1
PIERCE 01 81 33.89
VICTOR 01 59 34.1
PAW PAW 01 56 36.36
MILAN 01 34 21.79
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